
$2,500
$3,500

$50,000
$6,500

$16,000
$6,500

$100,000
$15,000
$15,000

$2,500
$10,000

$824,116
$227,500
$596,616

2015 Projects

Basketball Hoop in Small Gym
Lane Lines for Pool
Soccer/Softball Press Box
Small Gym Wall Padding
Cheerleading Mats
Small Gym Curtain
East Tennis Courts
Maintenance Fee
Baseball Batting Cage
Softball Batting Cage
Spike Costume/Suit

Money in Bank
2014-2015 Cost
Money Left Over

Passed Unanimously on April 6, 2015


