2015 Projects			
Basketball Hoop in S	mall Gvm		\$2,500
Lane Lines for Pool		\$3,500	
Soccer/Softball Press Box			\$50,000
Small Gym Wall Padding			\$6,500
Cheerleading Mats			\$16,000
Small Gym Curtain			\$6,500
East Tennis Courts			\$100,000
Maintenance Fee			\$15,000
Baseball Batting Cage			\$15,000
Softball Batting Cage			\$2,500
Spike Costume/Suit			\$10,000
	Money in Bank		\$824,116
	2014-2015 Cost Money Left Over		\$227,500
			\$596,616
Passed Ur	nanimously	on April	6, 2015